ge—1

Lofrans'

WINDLABSES C N

code: B.04.101
date: January 2001

SCORPION

ww ®® &
fobo 2,

,,,,, -0

DE®E




SCORPION

Item Description Kit Q.ty Item Description Kit Q.ty
202 Clutch nut 1 KA04101 Kit A - Seals 1
203 Seal - 35x45x7 Kit A 1 KB04101 Kit B - Screw&Nuts 1
204a Drum 1 KC04101 Kit C - Keys 1
204b Chromed bronze drum 1 KD04101 Kit D - Circlips 1
205 Washer 1

206b Gipsy chain 6 - 5 pockets 1

207 Clutch cone - inner 1

208 Ring 1

209 Key - 6x6x30 Kit C 1

210 Key - 6x6x15 Kit C 1

211a Main shaft 1

212 Gipsy cap 1

213a LP main shaft 1

214 Washer 1

215 O Ring - 2068 Kit A 1

216 Bush 1

217 Hex hd screw - M8x20 Kit B 1

219a Stripper 1

219b Chromed bronze stripper 1

220 Cover 1

221a Base 1

221b Cromed base 1

222 Washer 1

223 Circlip - 18 Din 471 Kit D 1

224 Key - 6x6x45 Kit C 1

225a Stud M8x58 4

226 Washer for M8 screw Kit B 6

227 Nut - M8 Kit B 4

228 Gearbox 1

229 Nut - M5 Kit B 2

230 Spring washer for M5 screw Kit B 2

231 Washer for M5 screw Kit B 2

232 Key - 4x4x15 Kit C 1

233b Electric motor 500W 12V 1

842a Handle 1

B.04.101 - Date: January 2001






